N
o.
 8
29
68
6
E
  .

distance will be reduced.
Note
Order code
Shock load
Vibration
Data carriers and read/write heads
Order code
Shock load
Vibration
BIS L-1_ _, BIS L-3_ _
100 g/6 ms per EN 60068-2-27 and 100 g/2 ms per EN 60068-2-29
20 g, 10...2000 Hz per EN 60068-2-6
BIS L-6_ _ _
15 g/11 ms per EN 60068-2-27 and 15 g/6 ms per EN 60068-2-29
5 g, 10...150 Hz per EN 60068-2-6
Mechanical
Strength
Data carriers
BIS L-100-01/L
BIS L-101-01/L
BIS L-102-01/L
BIS L-200-03/L
BIS L-201-03/L
BIS L-202-03/L
BIS L-203-03/L
Fig.
1
1
1